
From: Finance Help, Aging <financehelp@aging.sc.gov>
To: 'Ann Lewis'ann.lewis@caresouth-carolina.com

'Barbara Robinson'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com 
Ben Mauldinbmauldin@cmcog.org 
'Chris Bickley'cbickley@lowcountrycog.org 
Connie Shadecshade@lscog.org
Dr. Michael Mikotammikota@slcog.org
'Patricia Hartung'pchartung@uppersavannah.com
Sarah Penick Smithssmith@wrcog.org
'Stephanie Blunt'sblunt@tridentaaa.com
'Steven Pelissier'pelissier@scacog.org
Todd Shifflettoddshifflet@caresouth-carolina.com
'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
Cindy Curtisccurtis@centralmidlands.org
Connie Munncmunn@slcog.org
Hank Amundson (hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org)hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org
Karen Carterkcarter@scacog.org
Kathy Powellkpowell@slcog.org
Kim Harmonkharmon@wrcog.org
'lbassham@lscog.org'lbassham@lscog.org
'mfields@lscog.org'mfields@lscog.org
'Sheila Welch'shelia.welch@caresouth-carolina.com
Stephanie Bluntsblunt@tridentaaa.org
'vwideman@uppersavannah.com'vwideman@uppersavannah.com

CC: Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Finance Help, Agingfinancehelp@aging.sc.gov 

Date: 12/1/2014 4:33:10 PM
Subject: FW: November Payment Requests

Dear Planning and Service Area Directors and AAA Directors:
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With the holiday season upon us and limited staffing available, the LGOA is requesting that the PRFs be submitted to 
the LGOA by December 15, 2014, if at all possible. This should provide sufficient time to review and process your 
PRFs before the holidays.

The LGOA thanks you for your understanding and willingness to work with us during this holiday season.

Thank you for your continued partnership in our mission to enhance the lives of South Carolina's seniors and adults
with disabilities.

Finance Team
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or
otherwise protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this
electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have
received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so that we may correct our 
internal records. Please then delete the original message.


